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Who defines Migration and Development

14.00 -
14.30

14.30 -
15.15.

Policy in Europe?

Round Table on Migration Agenda;
“Fostering Regular Migration, Development and Economic
Cooperation”

8 June 2017,
from 2.30 pm to 5.00 pm

Main auditorium of the Chamber of Commerce,
Industry and Agriculture Belgium - Luxembourg -

Africa-Caribbean - Pacific (CLB - ACP)

rue Montoyer 24
1000 BRUSSELS

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome remarks: Ambassador Denise De Hauwere
President CEIPA



16.15-
16.45

16.45 -
17.00

17.00

15.15-16.15

Key Note Address:

Professor Marc Bossuyt, Emeritus-President of the
Belgian Constitutional Court

Presentations:

Mr Guy Bultynck President of the CLB-ACP

Mrs Patsy Sorensen Director and Founder of PAYOKE
Closing Statement:

Viviane Reding, Member of the European Parliament,

Former Vice President of the European Commission
(tbc)

Moderator: Mr Peter von Bethlenfalvy, Executive
Director, CEIPA

Plenary debate

Closing remarks

End of meeting



