

www.ceipa.eu

Who defines Migration and Development Policy in Europe?

Round Table on Migration Agenda;
"Fostering Regular Migration, Development and Economic Cooperation"

8 June 2017,
from 2.30 pm to 5.00 pm

Main auditorium of the Chamber of Commerce, Industry and Agriculture Belgium - Luxembourg -Africa-Caribbean - Pacific (CLB - ACP)

rue Montoyer 24 1000 BRUSSELS

AGENDA

14.00 - 14.30	Registration
14.30 - 15.15.	Welcome remarks: Ambassador Denise De Hauwere President CEIPA

15.15 - 16.15

Key Note Address:

Professor Marc Bossuyt, Emeritus-President of the Belgian Constitutional Court

Presentations:

Mr Guy Bultynck President of the CLB-ACP Mrs Patsy Sörensen Director and Founder of PAYOKE Closing Statement:

Viviane Reding, Member of the European Parliament, Former Vice President of the European Commission (tbc)

Moderator: Mr Peter von Bethlenfalvy, Executive Director, CEIPA

16.15- 16.45	Plenary debate
16.45 – 17.00	Closing remarks
17.00	End of meeting